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10km:Male
Categony | ace Number ] Name T_surname ] Acivity ] Gondor T Ave ] Catcoory

1 TA2025 Ernst Eloff 10km Male Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:48:42

2 2 1 TA2030 Dirk Cloete 10km Male 56 Master (50-59) 00:50:38

3 5 1 TA0908 Milan Du Randt 10km Male 23 Senior (19-29) 00:56:35

4 6 2 TA2676 Johan Jordaan 10km Male 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:17



10km:Female

ST o T Gonior T pge T Corcaor

1 TRAIL20836 Janelle Verster 10km Female Veteran (40-49) 00:52:23
2 4 2 TRAIL20655 Anzelle Louw 10km Female 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:55:24
3 7 1 TA2184 Anine Van Aswegen 10km Female 32 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:01:26
4 8 2 TA1040 Lauren Malan 10km Female 31 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:47
5 9 3 TA2949 Meagan Lamprecht 10km Female 30 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:04:50
6 10 4 TA2365 Nastassia Strydom 10km Female 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:05:52



1 TRAIL20562 Hennie Vermark Male Senior (19-29) 00:21:39

2 2 1 TA3180 Nathan Roux 5km Male 16 16 to 18 00:21:49

3 4 1 TRAIL20629 Nathan Louw 5km Male 10 Under 11 00:22:10

4 5 1 TA2918 Ben Schoonwinkel S5km Male 38 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:22:36

5 6 2 TA2014 Morokwe Bopape 5km Male 17 16to 18 00:22:39

6 7 1 TA2058 Ivan Esterhuizen 5km Male 12 12 to 15 00:27:43

7 8 2 TA2940 Jacque Oliver 5km Male 12 12 to 15 00:27:53

8 9 2 TA3560 Stephen Stroh 5km Male 27 Senior (19-29) 00:28:18

9 10 3 TA3198 Jandre Eramus 5km Male 24 Senior (19-29) 00:28:22

10 11 4 TA2121 Kablo Nkabinode 5km Male 19 Senior (19-29) 00:30:30
11 12 1 TA2087 Gerahard Naude 5km Male 50 Master (50-59) 00:30:43
12 13 1 TA3021 Shane Gouldie 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:31:23
13 14 1 TA2262 Jaco Esterhuizen 5km Male 42 Veteran (40-49) 00:31:26
14 17 2 TA0956 Ryan Pellatt 5km Male 41 Veteran (40-49) 00:31:40
15 19 2 TA2714 Andre Roux S5km Male 54 Master (50-59) 00:32:24
16 20 2 TA2394 Liam Pellatt S5km Male 9 Under 11 00:32:27
17 28 2 TA1965 Gerhard Strydom 5km Male 33 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:37:39
18 29 3 TA2149 Johan Badenhorst 5km Male 59 Master (50-59) 00:37:56
19 31 4 TA2085 Christo Duminy 5km Male 54 Master (50-59) 00:38:12
20 34 2 TA2299 Loui Germishus 5km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:39:22
21 36 3 TA2528 Cillie Malan S5km Male 63 Grand-Master (60+) 00:39:31
22 38 3 TA3054 Riaan Haasbroek S5km Male 34 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 00:39:41
23 42 4 TA3029 Indrin Pillay 5km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:42:08
24 43 5 TA2695 Iain Mc Fadyen 5km Male 76 Grand-Master (60+) 00:42:48
25 44 5 TA1413 Jaco Knoetze 5km Male 58 Master (50-59) 00:42:59
26 46 6 TA2361 Nico Van Meulen S5km Male 57 Master (50-59) 00:44:24
27 49 7 TA3600 Warren Whitfield 5km Male 56 Master (50-59) 00:47:42
28 53 6 TA3400 Wynaand Weyers 5km Male 60 Grand-Master (60+) 00:47:55
29 55 3 TA1909 Tiiso Diale 5km Male 9 Under 11 00:48:50
30 57 7 TA3155 Gerhard Van Emmenis 5km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:49:28
31 60 8 TA2246 Marten Carels 5km Male 61 Grand-Master (60+) 00:50:25
32 61 ) TA3438 Jared Carels 5km Male 21 Senior (19-29) 00:50:27
33 66 3 TA2963 Stewart Potkin 5km Male 16 16 to 18 00:54:22
34 71 9 TA2545 Fanie Nieuwenhuizen 5km Male 64 Grand-Master (60+) 00:57:52
35 77 3 TRAIL20550 Jaco Louw 5km Male 40 Veteran (40-49) 01:09:49
36 78 4 TRAIL20713 Jasper Louw 5km Male 35 Sub-Veteran (30-39) 01:09:53



5km:Female

Gender Overall Catego Race Number Name Activit Gender Age Catego Duration
g ry y g gory
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TA2069
TA0977
TA2293
TA3282
TA2062
TA0940
TA2024
TA2969
TA0804
TA3088
TA2261
TA2116
TA1852
TA0436
TA0739
TA1958
TA1957
TA1937
TA3513
TA2205
TA3272
TA1877
TA2007
TA0693
TA1879
TA2032
TA2446
TA1765
TA2125
TA3373
TA2397
TA3067
TA2228
TA2624
TA2617
TA0848
TA2201
TA1913
TA2147
TA2447

Isabel
Chantal
Banie
Suzelle
Carmen
Pearl
Omahau
Sylvia
Cadeyrn
Tayla
Esmi
Rosie
Rita
Diona
Sharlon
Tamsonne
Cecilia
Lucy
Siener
Elise
Daelene
Natasha
Lize
Hannalie
Carissa
Amy
Isabella
Daune
Helena
Azelle
Andisa
Lexi Jay
Nicolene
Angelique
Kristen
Theresa
Lindi
Cecile
Kara

Smit
Baatsen
Knoetze

Swanepoel
Nothnagel
Roos
Mokgatlhane
Diale
Sathekge
Whitfield
Van Niekerk
Duminy
Fererra
Malan
Germishuys
Badenhorst
Vairy
Naude
Scott
Toemsereewong
Mcfadyen
Carelse

Vairy

Eloff
Weyers
Jordaan

Van Emmenis
Groenewald
Naude
Stuart
Roux
Boikanyo
Gouldie
Potkin
Oosthuizen
Swart
Van Staden
Van Watt
Nieuwenhuizen
Naude
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5km
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5km
5km
5km
5km
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5km
5km
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5km

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

61
58
55
28
32
36
4
44
29
24
57
49
63
56
61
32
49
39
31
72
58
52
32
56
34
49
10
31
56
55
9
20
42
54
33
52
59
52
15

12 to 15
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Senior (19-29)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Under 11
Veteran (40-49)
Senior (19-29)
Senior (19-29)
Master (50-59)
Veteran (40-49)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Grand-Master (60+)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Grand-Master (60+)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)
Under 11
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Under 11
Senior (19-29)
Veteran (40-49)
Master (50-59)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
Master (50-59)
12 to 15

00:22:00
00:31:35
00:31:37
00:32:09
00:32:32
00:33:36
00:34:10
00:34:19
00:35:11
00:35:59
00:36:01
00:38:07
00:39:15
00:39:18
00:39:28
00:39:36
00:39:44
00:40:49
00:40:53
00:44:20
00:45:30
00:46:14
00:47:45
00:47:49
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:49:25
00:49:32
00:50:21
00:51:51
00:51:55
00:52:12
00:52:20
00:54:24
00:54:28
00:57:27
00:57:49
00:57:55
00:57:58
01:00:01
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42
43

75
76
79

10
11

TA2556
TA2242
TRAIL20716

Bianca
Tracey

Elmarie

Pellatt
Moss
Van Schalkwyk

5km
5km
5km

Female
Female

Female

39
38
40

Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Sub-Veteran (30-39)
Veteran (40-49)

01:00:13
01:00:16
01:09:55



